
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
329 
397 
420 
406 
391 

1 
23 

338 
388 

18 
312 
102 

85 
412 

67 
104 

92 
365 
346 
327 

95 
97 

425 
89 
52 

210 
431 
322 

40 
358 
373 
423 
427 
432 
314 
399 
384 
333 
400 
380 
369 
321 

62 

Name 
TUMINO Andrea 
MINCIO Enrico 
CAPUTO Francesco 
PASQUALICCHIO Stefano 
MARIANI Alessio 
ABDILLA Noel 
SCHAFER Karl Heinz 
BARCARO Mariliano 
LIGUORI Luigi 
CATRINI Manuel 
GALEA Joseph 
SCHEIDEGGER Fabien 
FRASCOLINO Vittorio 
POLA SIMONE 
ROSANO Alessandro 
TACCINI Emiliano 
MACE Anthony 
DALO' Marco 
BOLLATI Simone 
SEBASTIANO Domenico 
NICOLLE Eric 
PAGNINI Sergio 
TROCCOLI Walter 
KUNTZ Oliver 
PASCAL Dominique 
MOSER Julian 
ZAMBARBIERI Claudio 
MONGODI Davide 
HERZOG Richard 
CITTI Daniele 
FESTUCCIA Alessio 
TARDIVO Walter 
VANZINI Federico 
ZIBELLI Paolo 
BALESTRI Andrea 
MOMESSO Ivan 
LAGIOIA Gianfranco 
ALIBONI Riccardo 
MORO Massimo 
GANDINI Stefano 
DOGNINI Silvio 
MATASA Vlad 
STADELMANN Mario 

Class 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 

SBK 

Best Tm 
2:08.035 
2:08.320 
2:09.022 
2:09.070 
2:09.264 
2:09.997 
2:10.045 
2:10.437 
2:10.981 
2:11.106 
2:11.176 
2:11.741 
2:11.978 
2:12.026 
2:12.082 
2:12.203 
2:12.724 
2:12.785 
2:13.293 
2:13.431 
2:13.732 
2:13.745 
2:14.009 
2:14.389 
2:14.692 
2:14.866 
2:15.019 
2:15.397 
2:15.533 
2:15.648 
2:16.018 
2:16.594 
2:16.795 
2:17.232 
2:17.414 
2:18.083 
2:18.726 
2:20.515 
2:20.967 
2:21.314 
2:24.107 
2:25.308 

In 
4 
3 
3 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 
4 
4 
2 
4 
2 
3 
3 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 
3 
4 
4 
3 
4 
2 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
0 

Diff 

0.285 
0.987 
1.035 
1.229 
1.962 
2.010 
2.402 
2.946 
3.071 
3.141 
3.706 
3.943 
3.991 
4.047 
4.168 
4.689 
4.750 
5.258 
5.396 
5.697 
5.710 
5.974 
6.354 
6.657 
6.831 
6.984 
7.362 
7.498 
7.613 
7.983 
8.559 
8.760 
9.197 
9.379 

10.048 
10.691 
12.480 
12.932 
13.279 
16.072 
17.273 

Gap 

0.285 
0.702 
0.048 
0.194 
0.733 
0.048 
0.392 
0.544 
0.125 
0.070 
0.565 
0.237 
0.048 
0.056 
0.121 
0.521 
0.061 
0.508 
0.138 
0.301 
0.013 
0.264 
0.380 
0.303 
0.174 
0.153 
0.378 
0.136 
0.115 
0.370 
0.576 
0.201 
0.437 
0.182 
0.669 
0.643 
1.789 
0.452 
0.347 
2.793 
1.201 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 

Club 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
AMA 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
VEL 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/07/2024 09:44:39 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - ESPERTI 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:32:01 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

20/07/2024 09:30 


